3172 North Rainbow Blvd., Suite #119 - Las Vegas, Nevada 89108-4534 U.S.A.
Phone: +1 (702) 395 5900 n Fax: +1 (702) 658 7629
www.MicrofiberAmerica.Com n e-mail: sales@pacific-usa.com
HOUSED  SINGLE and  MULTIPLE  SPRING MOUNTS
TYPE “CS” mountings have built in adjustable snubbers for shock absorbing and
high horizontal thrust applications. The damping, or housing drag, is varied by
means of end adjustment bolts which change the pressure on the solid neo-
prene inserts. Tightening the snubbers reduces vertical movement and limits

 A-510  510  1.00  510  Red
 A-625  625  1.00  625  White
 B-65  65  2.10  31  Brown
 B-85  85  2.10  40  White/Black
 B-115  115  2.00  57  Silver
 B-150  150  2.00  75  Orange
 B-280  280  1.60  174  Green
 B-450  450  1.31  344  Red
 B-750  750  1.12  670  White
1” B-1000  1000  1.00  1000  Blue
Defl.  B-1250  1250  1.00  1250  Gray
 B-1650  1650  1.00  1650  Black
C-  C-1000  1000  1.00  1000  Black
 C-1350  1350  1.00  1350  Yellow
CI-  C-1750  1750  1.00  1750  Black
 C-2100  2100  1.00  2100  Yellow*
CIP-  C-2385  2385  1.00  2385  Yellow**
 C-2650  2650  1.00  2650  Red*
CIW-  C-2935  2935  1.00  2935  Red**
 D-3500  3500  1.00  3500  Black*
 D-4200  4200  1.00  4200  Yellow*
 D-4770  4770  1.00  4770  Yellow**
 D-5300  5300  1.00  5300  Red*
 D-5870  5870  1.00  5870  Red**
 E-7000  7000  1.00  7000  Black*
 E-8400  8400  1.00  8400  Yellow*
 E-9540  9540  1.00  9540  Yellow**
 E-10600  10600  1.00  10600  Red*
 E-11740  11740  1.00  11740  Red**
 F-12600  12600  1.00  12600  Yellow*
 F-14310  14310  1.00  14310  Yellow**
 F-15900  15900  1.00  15900  Red*
 F-17610  17610  1.00  17610  Red**
 G-18900  18900  1.00  18900  Yellow*
 G-21465  21465  1.00  21465  Yellow**
 G-23850  23850  1.00  23850  Red*
 G-26415  26415  1.00  26415  Red**

Turn clockwise to load spring and maintain Free & Operating Height.
All springs without “‡” have additional travel to solid equal to 50% of the rated deflection. *with RED core spring
‡Published ratings allow minimum 25% additional travel to solid.
For a full 50% specified minimum use the following ratings:
  Rated   Rated  Mount
  Capacity  Defl  Constant  Spring
Type  Size  (Ibs)  (in)  (Ibs/in)  Color/Stripe
 B-20  20  2.40  8  Tan
 B-26  26  2.18  12  White/Blue
 B-35  35  2.20  16  Purple
 B-50  50  2.20  24  White/Red
 B-65  65  2.10  31  Brown
 B-85  85  2.10  40  White/Black
 B-115  115  2.00  57  Silver
 B-150  150  2.00  75  Orange
 B2-210  210  2.12  99  Silver
2”  B2-290  290  2.00  144  Blue
Defl.  B2-450‡  450  2.00  224  Tan
 B2-680‡  680  2.00  340  Gray
C-  C2-125  125  2.50  50  Purple
 C2-170  170  2.40  70 Brown
CI-  C2-210  210  2 30  90  Red
 C2-260  260  2 20  120  White
CIP-  C2-330  330  2.00  165  Black
 C2-460  460  2.00  230  Blue
CIW-  C2-610  610  2.00  305  Green
 C2-880‡  880  2.00  440  Gray
 C2-1210‡  1210  2.00  605  Silver
 C2-1540‡  1540  2 00  770  Gray*
 C2-1870‡  1870  2 00  935  Silver*
 D-C2-2420‡  2420  2.00  1210  Silver
 D-C2-3080‡  3080  2.00  1540  Gray*
 D-C2-3740‡  3740  2.00  1870  Silver*
 E-C2-3520‡  3520  2.00  1260  Gray
 E-C2-4840‡  4840  2.00  2420  Silver
 E-C2-6160‡  6160  2.00  3080  Gray*
 E-C2-7480‡  7480  2.00  3740  Silver*
*with RED core spring **with GREEN core spring